
Posizione Cognome Nome Squadra Tempo

1 PASQUALI FABIO CE.D.A.S.  IVECO 01:26:27.312

2 RIZZOTTO CLAUDIO TEAM RCR 01:26:47.217

3 BONAITI LUCA ASD FIVE TEAM 01:27:43.563

4 SEGATA CLAUDIO TEAM TODESCO 01:27:43.564

5 BACCANELLI ROBERTO TEAM TODESCO 01:27:44.902

6 TACCHINARDI GABRIELE ASD BIKE  RUN 01:27:44.905

7 GHIDINELLI MATTEO GC FERALPI ASD 01:27:44.906

8 VINAGLIO FILIPPO SPRITZ BIKERS 01:27:44.907

9 PESSINA FABIO ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 01:29:25.947

10 BERTIN FAUSTO CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 01:29:53.376

11 BONETTI MASSIMO TEAM RCR 01:30:22.186

12 BASILI LUCA ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 01:30:27.193

13 BACCHIAVINI LUCA VELO CLUB GARDA 01:30:28.160

14 EBENESTELLI MATTEO DOMAIN ASD 01:30:28.691

15 ZANETTI LORENZO ASD ZIPPOPIU 01:30:28.940

16 COPERCINI ALESSIO COMITATO UISP PARMA 01:30:28.941

17 VASSANELLI DAVIDE ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 01:30:31.280

18 CENNAMO PIERLUIGI ISOLPI RACING TEAM 01:30:44.126

19 VALENTINI ANDREA SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:30:53.296

20 RICCA DIEGO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:30:54.946

21 RUBELLI TIZIANO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:30:55.008

22 CARMINATI CESARE ASD COLOGNESE BIKE 01:30:55.616

23 VINCENTI FABRIZIO GS F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMBARDIA 01:30:55.897

24 BATTAGLIA DAVIDE ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 01:30:55.944

25 BAZZANELLA MICHELE TEAM TODESCO 01:30:55.945

26 MANGERINI BALDASSARE ASD MONTICELLI BIKE 01:30:57.941

27 GUARDIANI FEDERICO ASD TEAM OLUBRA 01:31:10.452

28 AMIGONI CLIVO ASD TEAM MOROTTI 01:31:11.185

29 MAFFEIS MASSIMILIANO NIARDO FOR BIKE 01:31:11.404

30 RUTA CLAUDIO ASD SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELLETTI 01:31:12.184

31 TANGHETTI DIEGO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:31:12.246

32 GALLINA CRISTIAN ASD SC FORMIGOSA 01:31:19.188

33 CAGLIARI SERGIO ASD SCONVOLTS RIDERS SIRMIONE 01:31:19.906

34 RUSSO GIUSEPPE BONFANTI RACING TEAM 01:31:20.186

35 BODINI SAMUEL ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:31:20.436

36 VASSANELLI DIEGO TEAM TODESCO 01:31:20.764

37 FAPPANI GIANPAOLO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:31:20.935

38 BALESTRIERI JONATHAN TEAM TODESCO 01:31:21.434

39 QUAINI MATTEO HARDENNOBIKE 01:31:21.435

40 BORGOGNO ANDREA TEAM TODESCO 01:31:21.949

41 GARDANI ANTONIO VELO CLUB GARDA 01:31:28.688

42 SIMONI STEFANO SSD RAMPI TEAM 96 SRL 01:31:59.889

43 BONAITI ANTONIO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:32:00.513

44 GENNARI SIMONE ASD VAI FERRO BIKE 01:32:44.926

45 CEGLIA GIOVANNI NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:32:54.925

46 CANEDOLI FRANCESCO TEAM BDBC 01:32:55.066

47 BERNARDI DAVIDE ANTONIO FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:33:05.003

48 SANTUCCI ALFONSO VELO CLUB CASALASCO 01:33:05.424

49 DORIGO GIULIO DINO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:33:05.923

50 NAVA MARIO LISSONE MTB ASD 01:33:06.017
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51 RADAELLI SAMUELE ANGELO ASD TEAM XBIKE 01:33:06.423

52 COLOMBO EMANUELE TEAM BICIAIO 01:33:06.672

53 ARICI LEONARDO RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:33:07.031

54 DAZIERI LUIGI VELO CLUB CASALASCO 01:33:07.671

55 VILLA SIMONE ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB 01:33:26.625

56 FACCHINETTI NICOLA ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:33:42.911

57 CANTIERI SIMONE MTB GOLOSINE 01:33:43.161

58 MALAGUTTI ROSSANO PEGO BIKE 01:33:43.410

59 CASCIOTTA VITTORIO MTB ITALIA 01:33:49.619

60 BONUSI RAFFAELLO DOMAIN ASD 01:34:22.910

61 GHISOLFI ANDREA DT BIANCHI 01:34:29.368

62 BOCCHI SIMONE ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 01:34:29.867

63 BELLINI FERNANDO AGOBIKE 01:34:29.914

64 VALLIO CLAUDIO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:34:30.164

65 PANTALEONI LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:34:31.162

66 TONELLI ALBERTO ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:34:31.365

67 ROMANI ALEX NEW BIKE 01:34:31.412

68 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO MTB SOPRAZOCCO 01:34:32.160

69 ANGELI ADRIANO ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:34:33.408

70 TRUZZI MATTEO ASD VIADANA BIKE 01:34:49.164

71 CANEDOLI MARCO TEAM BDBC 01:34:49.664

72 CARUSO MAURIZIO ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 01:34:51.614

73 LOCATELLI LUCA ASD MTB SUISIO 01:35:35.106

74 DI SOMMA MATTEO SC GERBI 1910 ASD 01:35:35.403

75 CROCI SIMONE NEW BIKE 01:35:35.871

76 ELLI ROBERTO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:35:36.120

77 PESCI TIZIANO AB BIKE RACING TEAM 01:36:01.408

78 GARBAINI ALESSANDRO ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 01:36:02.407

79 CALLEGARO MATTIA CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 01:36:18.163

80 MARTINAZZOLI MARCO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:36:19.395

81 BRESSANELLI IVAN ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:36:19.613

82 GENNARI LUCA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:36:19.645

83 ROSSETTI ROMEO RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:36:19.707

84 CORSINI PAOLO ASD GS CIGNONE 01:36:19.863

85 CHERCHI TIZIANO ASD KS RACING TEAM 01:36:20.611

86 COLOMBO MARCO ASD GS CIGNONE 01:36:20.612

87 TONELLI ANDREA ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:36:21.142

88 DONATI DIEGO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA!!! 01:36:21.719

89 CERA ADRIANO BONFANTI RACING TEAM 01:36:22.406

90 PORTIOLI GIANLUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:36:49.394

91 TRUZZI ANDREA ASD VIADANA BIKE 01:36:50.143

92 COSTI DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:36:50.392

93 GROSSI SIMONE 9'30" LEONI ASD 01:36:50.891

94 RIDOLI SIMONE ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 01:37:00.392

95 BOLOGNINI GABRIELE ASD STEFANA BIKE 01:37:37.146

96 GOSSI THOMAS AXEVO-ALBA OROBIA BIKE 01:37:37.894

97 SONZOGNI NICOLA ASD UC BERGAMASCA 1902 COLPACK DENARDI 01:37:38.347

98 RIVA GIOVANNI GIACINTO ASD GEFO 01:37:38.643

99 CATTANI MATTEO WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO 01:37:38.893

100 TRAVAGLIOLI FEDELE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:37:39.002



101 FRIGERI MARCO FABIO TEAM TODESCO 01:37:39.142

102 ROSA ROBERTO GS ROSA 01:37:39.392

103 SACCANI LUCA A.S.D. AMATORI CICLISMO DOSOLO 01:37:40.390

104 CASTELLI SILVANO ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 01:37:41.404

105 MARIO PIERLUIGI ASD MTB SUISIO 01:37:43.885

106 ZAPPA ROBERTO ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 01:38:11.388

107 CHIARA LUCA ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:38:11.637

108 MERICO ALVARO ASD PASSIONE BICI 01:38:11.638

109 CROCI MAURO EMILIA CORSE ASD 01:38:11.887

110 DONADELLI GIUSEPPE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:38:12.636

111 BUZZETTI FEDERICO ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 01:38:19.640

112 FREDDI ALESSANDRO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:38:20.139

113 RONCHETTI MORRIS ASD TBR 01:38:50.778

114 MARCHI LUCA GS CICLOAMATORI GUASTALLA 01:38:54.225

115 ZAPPA CARLO ASD CYCLING GHEDI PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:38:54.226

116 ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE 01:38:54.334

117 BENETTI FABIO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:38:54.631

118 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO TEAM TODESCO 01:38:55.130

119 TOGNINI CRISTIAN TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:38:55.629

120 CORIONI GIOVANNI ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:38:56.893

121 BARBIERO ALBERTO CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 01:38:58.125

122 PASINETTI GIOVANNI ASD MTB SUISIO 01:38:58.640

123 GHEZA TIZIANO GC FERALPI ASD 01:38:58.641

124 COMPIANI CRISTIAN TEAM BDBC 01:39:27.875

125 LECHI ALESSANDRO ASD GAM SAREZZO SANT'EMILIANO 01:39:32.383

126 BOLLI PIERLUIGI ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPECIAL 01:39:34.130

127 DI BASILICO LORENZO LISSONE MTB ASD 01:39:43.631

128 LORINI LORENZO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:39:47.125

129 SARDINI MAURO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:39:54.582

130 STANGHELLINI DIEGO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:40:25.875

131 COMINI CHRISTIAN ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 01:40:28.527

132 FRIGERIO MARCO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:40:30.150

133 MUSSA ANDREW GS FRANCESCONI 01:40:30.368

134 BAZZANA SILVANO ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:40:31.367

135 CHIESA GIANLUIGI ASD TBR 01:40:34.587

136 MOR GIANLUIGI BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM 01:40:35.423

137 CARNEVALI MATTIA ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 01:40:51.647

138 MAFFONI CESARE MBO BIKE CLUB 01:41:01.365

139 BOSELLI ROBERTO AB BIKE RACING TEAM 01:41:01.615

140 BATTILOCCHIO PIETRO CICLO GRIMP MONTE TAVOLA ASD 01:41:01.787

141 TRACCONAGLIA GIANBATTISTA ASD CYCLING GHEDI PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:41:01.788

142 CIANNELLA GUGLIELMO ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE 01:41:02.613

143 ZINANI DAVIDE PIER GIORGIO FRASSATI CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 01:41:03.362

144 DUSIO GIULIANO AS FREEZONE 01:41:05.609

145 DELSANTE MATTEO CICLISTICA GATTATICO GFM ASSOPLAST 01:41:09.119

146 VETTORE MARCO MBO BIKE CLUB 01:41:15.608

147 MADINI ALEX ASD PASSIONE BICI 01:41:39.726

148 BARACCA DEVID ASD AMICI DEL PEDALE RIVALTESE 01:41:41.364

149 MUSSA GIULIO GS FRANCESCONI 01:41:51.613

150 LAVELLI TIZIANO ANTONELLO TEAM  VALVERDE 01:41:51.863



151 BORDIGA ENRICO ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:41:52.112

152 MARIANI MATTEO NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:41:52.861

153 GAVAZZI FRANCESCO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:41:53.860

154 CRISTELLON MATTIA TEAM TODESCO 01:41:55.856

155 RIDOLI MAURIZIO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:42:32.813

156 BARESI ADRIANO TEAM SOLURA 01:42:32.860

157 BIANCHINI LUCA BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM 01:42:32.861

158 ONGARI SIMONA TEAM TODESCO 01:42:34.888

159 DIAZZI MARCO PIER GIORGIO FRASSATI CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 01:42:35.293

160 BUTTE' ALESSANDRO BONFANTI RACING TEAM 01:42:38.554

161 ZINETTI GIAMPAOLO TEAM ERRE BIKE 01:42:55.105

162 DEPROFETI MATTEO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:42:56.603

163 VIGNAZZA MIRKO TEAM BICIAIO 01:42:58.865

164 COMINOTTI MATTIA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:43:10.175

165 PONTI FABRIZIO TEAM VIPER TICINO 01:43:30.798

166 TONEGATTI NICOLA MBO BIKE CLUB 01:43:38.302

167 LIGABUE MATTEO GS ROSA 01:43:38.349

168 BERSINI ALBERTO ASD SPORTLAB 01:43:38.350

169 BAIGUINI MICHELE ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 01:43:38.598

170 GRANDI DENIS TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:43:45.852

171 GATTA ELVIS A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:07.599

172 MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:08.347

173 CASONATO CHRISTIAN ASD MTB SUISIO 01:44:08.847

174 POETINI DANIELA MDL RACING CREW ASD 01:44:09.549

175 GARATTINI VALERIO NIARDO FOR BIKE 01:44:17.099

176 GATTI DIEGO ASD TBR 01:44:37.847

177 PELIZZARI ALBERTO ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 01:44:49.344

178 GNALI OSCAR A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:50.842

179 TERNA MARCO RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:44:53.338

180 SUCCOIA ANTONIO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:54.087

181 MUSSI LUCA LISSONE MTB ASD 01:45:02.339

182 STACCHEZZINI PIETRO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:45:25.084

183 CIAO FRANCESCO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:45:27.471

184 BELLOMO DANIELE SPEED BIKE SERIO 01:45:33.586

185 ISAIA GIUSEPPE ASD MTB SUISIO 01:45:35.832

186 VERNA DAVIDE ASD MTB SUISIO 01:45:36.394

187 ALBANI ANDREA ASD CICLI PIAZZALUNGA 01:45:41.589

188 PARTIPILO ANDREA FRANCO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:45:45.582

189 FREDDI MATTIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:45:47.782

190 PRANZITELLI ALFONSO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:45:48.578

191 TONOLI MARCO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:45:48.827

192 AVIGNI ANDREA GS ROSA 01:46:09.029

193 TABENI RENATO CICLI TADDEI 01:46:30.822

194 BERTINELLI PAOLO ANGELO ASD GS CIGNONE 01:46:31.540

195 SINA GIONA ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:46:31.821

196 ZANINI IVANO SC BARBIERI 01:46:32.086

197 SERAFINI VITALE MBO BIKE CLUB 01:46:32.320

198 PETRACCO STEFANO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:46:32.570

199 REMI GIOVANNI PEGO BIKE 01:46:32.585

200 ACCORSI LUCA NOCETO BIKE ASD 01:46:37.780



201 CORTELLA ANTONIO ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 01:46:38.342

202 BULGARELLI LUCA TEAM CIUKE' ASD 01:46:52.319

203 DORIO ANDREA ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 01:47:39.821

204 TEDOLDI ALESSANDRO FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:47:42.317

205 VABAI MATTIA GARDA LAKE ASD 01:47:50.819

206 NEGRISOLI ANNA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:47:51.833

207 MASCIULLO ANTONIO LUIGI SCO CAVENAGO 01:48:21.317

208 GIULIANI LUCA TEAM TODESCO 01:48:21.567

209 LUPPI DANIELE ASD POL.VA LIB. SAN FELICE E.G. 01:48:47.806

210 SANT'ELIA CARLO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:49:13.562

211 BIGNOTTI MIRCO ASD GS AL-GOM 01:49:25.309

212 MINELLI SANDRO SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:49:36.010

213 BEFFA PAOLO ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 01:49:38.943

214 FILIPPINI THOMAS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:49:39.052

215 MARINI LORENZO GARDA LAKE ASD 01:49:43.046

216 TOSINI ENZO ASD TBR 01:49:51.548

217 BRUCATO SIMONE MBO BIKE CLUB 01:49:53.046

218 AGOSTA BARBARA ASD SC FORMIGOSA 01:49:55.308

219 GUATTA PIERLUIGI ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 01:49:55.309

220 RAVENOLDI PAOLO ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:50:00.549

221 ZAPPA ELENA ASD CYCLING GHEDI PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:50:06.555

222 BELFANTI SANDRO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:50:22.545

223 PARDOLESI LUCA ASD ISPERIA CICLI ROMEO 01:50:23.793

224 GIUDICI ANDREA TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE 01:50:32.810

225 AMICI GUIDO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:50:32.811

226 BONFATTI MATTIA TEAM 9 UNIONE INT. CICLISTICA AREA NORD 01:50:43.543

227 SIGURTA' GIULIO P.M. SPORT SSD R.L 01:51:13.043

228 SIMONIELLO MICHELE TEAM CIUKE' ASD 01:51:21.045

229 GERVASI ANDREA ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 01:51:21.810

230 TOSADORI MASSIMO ASD GARDA PRO BIKE 01:51:22.980

231 PECCHINI UMBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:51:23.557

232 BASSI DANIELE TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE 01:51:25.413

233 BONETTI EMILIO TEAM TODESCO 01:51:38.595

234 CIBIN MARCO LUCA LISSONE MTB ASD 01:51:44.539

235 BERTONCINI PAOLO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 01:51:46.099

236 ALABASTRI LUCA A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:51:51.372

237 SCALMANA FABIO GARDA LAKE ASD 01:51:54.211

238 ZECCHI DANIELE FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:52:15.037

239 SISTI NICOLA POLISPORTIVA  CAMIGNONE 01:52:33.039

240 LANTERI FRANCESCO TEAM ZETA - RAFFAELE ZUCCALI 01:52:49.170

241 BOGINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:52:52.789

242 RUGGERI ALBERTO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:52:54.739

243 ZANACCHI MARCO CC CREMONESE ASD 01:52:56.034

244 ZANONI MAURO TEAM TODESCO 01:53:10.792

245 CONTI IVAN STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:53:43.520

246 PREOSTO MAURO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:53:53.520

247 BUSI MASSIMO GS ROSA 01:54:12.474

248 SALATI TIZIANO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:54:12.521

249 TEDOLDI ARTURO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:54:13.722

250 BENZI MAURIZIO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:54:19.213



251 LODETTI MARCO FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:54:22.661

252 BAZZOLI SIMONA FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:54:22.770

253 LOFRANO COSIMO SALVATORE TEAM TODESCO 01:54:45.967

254 CAVENAGHI GIUSEPPE ASD TEAM BIKE OLYMPO 01:54:52.675

255 ALBERTOCCHI MARCO ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE 01:54:59.259

256 FERRARI ROBERTO FIT-LOSOPHY SRL SD 01:55:02.971

257 MATTINZIOLI MARIA GRAZIA SC BARBIERI 01:55:23.298

258 GRASSI VITORIO ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 01:55:28.571

259 CATTANEO MANUEL GCA LOCATE 01:56:25.761

260 BOLZONI ROBERTO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:56:43.748

261 MANCINI EMANUELE ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:57:10.252

262 TAMMEO RAFFAELE GS CIRCOLO SPORTIVO BERICO 01:57:11.391

263 AMADIO CLAUDIA ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:57:14.745

264 TONELLI GRAZIANO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:57:56.241

265 FERRARESI MAURA SPORT LIFE ASD 01:57:59.751

266 GUIDA GIANNI ADVENTURE E BIKE 01:58:13.650

267 ALBIERI GIANNI BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO 01:58:59.983

268 PIGNATELLI LUCA GARDA LAKE ASD 01:59:02.323

269 PERI ALESSANDRO ASD TBR 01:59:16.737

270 TACCORI CHRISTIAN ASD TEAM BIKE OLYMPO 01:59:24.178

271 TELO' ROBERTO GS CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI 01:59:25.239

272 MARZANI SILVANO CC CREMONESE ASD 01:59:32.477

273 CAPELLI ANDREA CC CREMONESE ASD 01:59:32.727

274 BANFI LUCA ASD LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA ASD' 01:59:47.485

275 BRESCIANI SAURO GS ROSA 02:00:00.979

276 BELLINI ANGELO ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.128

277 BATTISTI PIERO ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.331

278 CUELLI DAVIDE ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.487

279 PERCALLO RAFFAELE ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.736

280 BONI DANILO POLISPORTIVA ZOLA ASD 02:00:16.173

281 GALLI FRANCO CARAVAGGIO OFF ROAD 02:00:16.735

282 FERRARI MARCO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:00:20.978

283 BERTOCCHI ANDREA TEAM BDBC 02:01:17.169

284 CAVAZZA LUCA ASD TEAM STRABICI 02:01:17.466

285 BELUSSI CLAUDIA ASD FIVE TEAM 02:01:24.969

286 FORNASARI ROMANO ASD TRE PROVINCE 02:04:16.460

287 CARINI CLAUDIO COMITATO TERR.LE CREMONA APS 02:04:16.694

288 FORLANI OSCAR ASD RAM BIKE 02:04:17.646

289 LUGLI DAVIDE TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:05:06.443

290 RIZZARDI ALBERTO GARDA LAKE ASD 02:06:21.682

291 MASINA GIUSEPPE ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 02:06:45.675

292 ROCCA ANTONINO SENZAFRENI MTB CLUB 02:09:44.654

293 VARINI ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:09:58.912

294 UCCELLI MAURO ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:10:32.920

295 CAVUOTO LUCA ASD LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA ASD' 02:10:41.906

296 BRATELLA CHRISTIAN MBO BIKE CLUB 02:11:53.401

297 BERTOLOTTI FABIO ALBY BIKE ASD 02:12:01.638

298 SCARDAMAGLIO TEODORO ASD LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA ASD' 02:12:18.142

299 GHISLERI STEFANO ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:17:07.866



Cognome Nome Squadra Tempo Categoria PosCat

BONAITI LUCA ASD FIVE TEAM 01:27:43.563 ELMT 1

VINAGLIO FILIPPO SPRITZ BIKERS 01:27:44.907 ELMT 2

EBENESTELLI MATTEO DOMAIN ASD 01:30:28.691 ELMT 3

CANTIERI SIMONE MTB GOLOSINE 01:33:43.161 ELMT 4

TONELLI ALBERTO ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:34:31.365 ELMT 5

TRUZZI MATTEO ASD VIADANA BIKE 01:34:49.164 ELMT 6

CHERCHI TIZIANO ASD KS RACING TEAM 01:36:20.611 ELMT 7

RIDOLI SIMONE ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 01:37:00.392 ELMT 8

GOSSI THOMAS AXEVO-ALBA OROBIA BIKE 01:37:37.894 ELMT 9

SONZOGNI NICOLA ASD UC BERGAMASCA 1902 COLPACK DENARDI 01:37:38.347 ELMT 10

BARBIERO ALBERTO CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 01:38:58.125 ELMT 11

COMPIANI CRISTIAN TEAM BDBC 01:39:27.875 ELMT 12

MUSSA ANDREW GS FRANCESCONI 01:40:30.368 ELMT 13

CARNEVALI MATTIA ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 01:40:51.647 ELMT 14

CRISTELLON MATTIA TEAM TODESCO 01:41:55.856 ELMT 15

BACCANELLI ROBERTO TEAM TODESCO 01:27:44.902 M1 1

GHIDINELLI MATTEO GC FERALPI ASD 01:27:44.906 M1 2

PESSINA FABIO ASD PAVAN FREE BIKE 01:29:25.947 M1 3

BERTIN FAUSTO CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 01:29:53.376 M1 4

VASSANELLI DAVIDE ASD VENTI-VENTI BIKE TEAM 01:30:31.280 M1 5

BODINI SAMUEL ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:31:20.436 M1 6

SANTUCCI ALFONSO VELO CLUB CASALASCO 01:33:05.424 M1 7

VILLA SIMONE ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB 01:33:26.625 M1 8

FACCHINETTI NICOLA ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:33:42.911 M1 9

BONUSI RAFFAELLO DOMAIN ASD 01:34:22.910 M1 10

CANEDOLI MARCO TEAM BDBC 01:34:49.664 M1 11

CALLEGARO MATTIA CLUB COLLI EUGANEI 01:36:18.163 M1 12

BUZZETTI FEDERICO ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 01:38:19.640 M1 13

FREDDI ALESSANDRO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:38:20.139 M1 14

STANGHELLINI DIEGO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:40:25.875 M1 15

DELSANTE MATTEO CICLISTICA GATTATICO GFM ASSOPLAST 01:41:09.119 M1 16

TONEGATTI NICOLA MBO BIKE CLUB 01:43:38.302 M1 17

GIUDICI ANDREA TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE 01:50:32.810 M1 18

SIGURTA' GIULIO P.M. SPORT SSD R.L 01:51:13.043 M1 19

BASSI DANIELE TEAM EVOLUTION BIKE 01:51:25.413 M1 20

MANCINI EMANUELE ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:57:10.252 M1 21

BONETTI MASSIMO TEAM RCR 01:30:22.186 M2 1

BASILI LUCA ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 01:30:27.193 M2 2

ZANETTI LORENZO ASD ZIPPOPIU 01:30:28.940 M2 3

CARMINATI CESARE ASD COLOGNESE BIKE 01:30:55.616 M2 4

GUARDIANI FEDERICO ASD TEAM OLUBRA 01:31:10.452 M2 5

RUSSO GIUSEPPE BONFANTI RACING TEAM 01:31:20.186 M2 6

BALESTRIERI JONATHAN TEAM TODESCO 01:31:21.434 M2 7

CANEDOLI FRANCESCO TEAM BDBC 01:32:55.066 M2 8

BERNARDI DAVIDE ANTONIO FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:33:05.003 M2 9

GHISOLFI ANDREA DT BIANCHI 01:34:29.368 M2 10
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BOCCHI SIMONE ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM 01:34:29.867 M2 11

PANTALEONI LUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:34:31.162 M2 12

ROMANI ALEX NEW BIKE 01:34:31.412 M2 13

DI SOMMA MATTEO SC GERBI 1910 ASD 01:35:35.403 M2 14

GARBAINI ALESSANDRO ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 01:36:02.407 M2 15

COLOMBO MARCO ASD GS CIGNONE 01:36:20.612 M2 16

CATTANI MATTEO WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO 01:37:38.893 M2 17

FRIGERI MARCO FABIO TEAM TODESCO 01:37:39.142 M2 18

ALGERI ENRICO PEGO BIKE 01:38:54.334 M2 19

TOGNINI CRISTIAN TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:38:55.629 M2 20

CORIONI GIOVANNI ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:38:56.893 M2 21

DI BASILICO LORENZO LISSONE MTB ASD 01:39:43.631 M2 22

ZINANI DAVIDE PIER GIORGIO FRASSATI CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 01:41:03.362 M2 23

BARACCA DEVID ASD AMICI DEL PEDALE RIVALTESE 01:41:41.364 M2 24

DEPROFETI MATTEO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:42:56.603 M2 25

GRANDI DENIS TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:43:45.852 M2 26

GATTA ELVIS A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:07.599 M2 27

ALBANI ANDREA ASD CICLI PIAZZALUNGA 01:45:41.589 M2 28

SINA GIONA ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:46:31.821 M2 29

ACCORSI LUCA NOCETO BIKE ASD 01:46:37.780 M2 30

BULGARELLI LUCA TEAM CIUKE' ASD 01:46:52.319 M2 31

VABAI MATTIA GARDA LAKE ASD 01:47:50.819 M2 32

BIGNOTTI MIRCO ASD GS AL-GOM 01:49:25.309 M2 33

SIMONIELLO MICHELE TEAM CIUKE' ASD 01:51:21.045 M2 34

BOLZONI ROBERTO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:56:43.748 M2 35

TONELLI GRAZIANO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:57:56.241 M2 36

CUELLI DAVIDE ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.487 M2 37

FERRARI MARCO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 02:00:20.978 M2 38

BERTOCCHI ANDREA TEAM BDBC 02:01:17.169 M2 39

RIZZARDI ALBERTO GARDA LAKE ASD 02:06:21.682 M2 40

BACCHIAVINI LUCA VELO CLUB GARDA 01:30:28.160 M3 1

COPERCINI ALESSIO COMITATO UISP PARMA 01:30:28.941 M3 2

CENNAMO PIERLUIGI ISOLPI RACING TEAM 01:30:44.126 M3 3

BATTAGLIA DAVIDE ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 01:30:55.944 M3 4

MAFFEIS MASSIMILIANO NIARDO FOR BIKE 01:31:11.404 M3 5

TANGHETTI DIEGO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:31:12.246 M3 6

QUAINI MATTEO HARDENNOBIKE 01:31:21.435 M3 7

BORGOGNO ANDREA TEAM TODESCO 01:31:21.949 M3 8

SIMONI STEFANO SSD RAMPI TEAM 96 SRL 01:31:59.889 M3 9

GENNARI SIMONE ASD VAI FERRO BIKE 01:32:44.926 M3 10

CEGLIA GIOVANNI NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:32:54.925 M3 11

COLOMBO EMANUELE TEAM BICIAIO 01:33:06.672 M3 12

DAZIERI LUIGI VELO CLUB CASALASCO 01:33:07.671 M3 13

CROCI SIMONE NEW BIKE 01:35:35.871 M3 14

DONATI DIEGO ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA!!! 01:36:21.719 M3 15

CERA ADRIANO BONFANTI RACING TEAM 01:36:22.406 M3 16

COSTI DAVIDE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:36:50.392 M3 17

SACCANI LUCA A.S.D. AMATORI CICLISMO DOSOLO 01:37:40.390 M3 18

CASTELLI SILVANO ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 01:37:41.404 M3 19

CHIARA LUCA ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:38:11.637 M3 20



RONCHETTI MORRIS ASD TBR 01:38:50.778 M3 21

MARCHI LUCA GS CICLOAMATORI GUASTALLA 01:38:54.225 M3 22

DUSIO GIULIANO AS FREEZONE 01:41:05.609 M3 23

VETTORE MARCO MBO BIKE CLUB 01:41:15.608 M3 24

MADINI ALEX ASD PASSIONE BICI 01:41:39.726 M3 25

BORDIGA ENRICO ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:41:52.112 M3 26

GAVAZZI FRANCESCO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:41:53.860 M3 27

PONTI FABRIZIO TEAM VIPER TICINO 01:43:30.798 M3 28

GATTI DIEGO ASD TBR 01:44:37.847 M3 29

GNALI OSCAR A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:50.842 M3 30

MUSSI LUCA LISSONE MTB ASD 01:45:02.339 M3 31

TEDOLDI ALESSANDRO FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:47:42.317 M3 32

MARINI LORENZO GARDA LAKE ASD 01:49:43.046 M3 33

BRUCATO SIMONE MBO BIKE CLUB 01:49:53.046 M3 34

AMICI GUIDO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:50:32.811 M3 35

BONFATTI MATTIA TEAM 9 UNIONE INT. CICLISTICA AREA NORD 01:50:43.543 M3 36

BONETTI EMILIO TEAM TODESCO 01:51:38.595 M3 37

ALABASTRI LUCA A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:51:51.372 M3 38

SISTI NICOLA POLISPORTIVA  CAMIGNONE 01:52:33.039 M3 39

LANTERI FRANCESCO TEAM ZETA - RAFFAELE ZUCCALI 01:52:49.170 M3 40

RUGGERI ALBERTO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:52:54.739 M3 41

ZANACCHI MARCO CC CREMONESE ASD 01:52:56.034 M3 42

LOFRANO COSIMO SALVATORE TEAM TODESCO 01:54:45.967 M3 43

PERI ALESSANDRO ASD TBR 01:59:16.737 M3 44

BANFI LUCA ASD LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA ASD' 01:59:47.485 M3 45

MASINA GIUSEPPE ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 02:06:45.675 M3 46

PASQUALI FABIO CE.D.A.S.  IVECO 01:26:27.312 M4 1

RIZZOTTO CLAUDIO TEAM RCR 01:26:47.217 M4 2

VALENTINI ANDREA SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:30:53.296 M4 3

RUBELLI TIZIANO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:30:55.008 M4 4

CAGLIARI SERGIO ASD SCONVOLTS RIDERS SIRMIONE 01:31:19.906 M4 5

GARDANI ANTONIO VELO CLUB GARDA 01:31:28.688 M4 6

DORIGO GIULIO DINO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:33:05.923 M4 7

LOCATELLI LUCA ASD MTB SUISIO 01:35:35.106 M4 8

MARTINAZZOLI MARCO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:36:19.395 M4 9

TONELLI ANDREA ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:36:21.142 M4 10

TRUZZI ANDREA ASD VIADANA BIKE 01:36:50.143 M4 11

GROSSI SIMONE 9'30" LEONI ASD 01:36:50.891 M4 12

MARIO PIERLUIGI ASD MTB SUISIO 01:37:43.885 M4 13

CROCI MAURO EMILIA CORSE ASD 01:38:11.887 M4 14

SCANNAVINI MASSIMO TEAM TODESCO 01:38:55.130 M4 15

BAZZANA SILVANO ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:40:31.367 M4 16

BOSELLI ROBERTO AB BIKE RACING TEAM 01:41:01.615 M4 17

TRACCONAGLIA GIANBATTISTA ASD CYCLING GHEDI PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:41:01.788 M4 18

CIANNELLA GUGLIELMO ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE 01:41:02.613 M4 19

BIANCHINI LUCA BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM 01:42:32.861 M4 20

DIAZZI MARCO PIER GIORGIO FRASSATI CYCLING TEAM A.S.D. 01:42:35.293 M4 21

VIGNAZZA MIRKO TEAM BICIAIO 01:42:58.865 M4 22

COMINOTTI MATTIA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:43:10.175 M4 23

LIGABUE MATTEO GS ROSA 01:43:38.349 M4 24



STACCHEZZINI PIETRO NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:45:25.084 M4 25

PARTIPILO ANDREA FRANCO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:45:45.582 M4 26

AVIGNI ANDREA GS ROSA 01:46:09.029 M4 27

TABENI RENATO CICLI TADDEI 01:46:30.822 M4 28

BERTINELLI PAOLO ANGELO ASD GS CIGNONE 01:46:31.540 M4 29

FILIPPINI THOMAS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:49:39.052 M4 30

PARDOLESI LUCA ASD ISPERIA CICLI ROMEO 01:50:23.793 M4 31

BOGINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:52:52.789 M4 32

GRASSI VITORIO ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 01:55:28.571 M4 33

TACCORI CHRISTIAN ASD TEAM BIKE OLYMPO 01:59:24.178 M4 34

CAPELLI ANDREA CC CREMONESE ASD 01:59:32.727 M4 35

CARINI CLAUDIO COMITATO TERR.LE CREMONA APS 02:04:16.694 M4 36

FORLANI OSCAR ASD RAM BIKE 02:04:17.646 M4 37

BRATELLA CHRISTIAN MBO BIKE CLUB 02:11:53.401 M4 38

GHISLERI STEFANO ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:17:07.866 M4 39

SEGATA CLAUDIO TEAM TODESCO 01:27:43.564 M5 1

TACCHINARDI GABRIELE ASD BIKE  RUN 01:27:44.905 M5 2

RICCA DIEGO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:30:54.946 M5 3

BAZZANELLA MICHELE TEAM TODESCO 01:30:55.945 M5 4

AMIGONI CLIVO ASD TEAM MOROTTI 01:31:11.185 M5 5

GALLINA CRISTIAN ASD SC FORMIGOSA 01:31:19.188 M5 6

MALAGUTTI ROSSANO PEGO BIKE 01:33:43.410 M5 7

ANGELI ADRIANO ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:34:33.408 M5 8

CARUSO MAURIZIO ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 01:34:51.614 M5 9

ELLI ROBERTO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:35:36.120 M5 10

PESCI TIZIANO AB BIKE RACING TEAM 01:36:01.408 M5 11

BRESSANELLI IVAN ASD ZONE RACING TEAM 01:36:19.613 M5 12

GENNARI LUCA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:36:19.645 M5 13

CORSINI PAOLO ASD GS CIGNONE 01:36:19.863 M5 14

PASINETTI GIOVANNI ASD MTB SUISIO 01:38:58.640 M5 15

LECHI ALESSANDRO ASD GAM SAREZZO SANT'EMILIANO 01:39:32.383 M5 16

COMINI CHRISTIAN ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 01:40:28.527 M5 17

FRIGERIO MARCO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:40:30.150 M5 18

MARIANI MATTEO NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 01:41:52.861 M5 19

BUTTE' ALESSANDRO BONFANTI RACING TEAM 01:42:38.554 M5 20

BAIGUINI MICHELE ASD CICLOAMATORI CALCINATO 01:43:38.598 M5 21

CASONATO CHRISTIAN ASD MTB SUISIO 01:44:08.847 M5 22

SUCCOIA ANTONIO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:54.087 M5 23

VERNA DAVIDE ASD MTB SUISIO 01:45:36.394 M5 24

PRANZITELLI ALFONSO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:45:48.578 M5 25

REMI GIOVANNI PEGO BIKE 01:46:32.585 M5 26

CORTELLA ANTONIO ASD VALCHIESE BIKE 01:46:38.342 M5 27

DORIO ANDREA ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE 01:47:39.821 M5 28

GIULIANI LUCA TEAM TODESCO 01:48:21.567 M5 29

LUPPI DANIELE ASD POL.VA LIB. SAN FELICE E.G. 01:48:47.806 M5 30

SANT'ELIA CARLO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:49:13.562 M5 31

MINELLI SANDRO SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:49:36.010 M5 32

BEFFA PAOLO ASD TEAM CARPENBIKE 01:49:38.943 M5 33

RAVENOLDI PAOLO ASD MTB DALLA BONA 01:50:00.549 M5 34

GERVASI ANDREA ASD FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 01:51:21.810 M5 35



ZECCHI DANIELE FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:52:15.037 M5 36

ZANONI MAURO TEAM TODESCO 01:53:10.792 M5 37

CONTI IVAN STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:53:43.520 M5 38

ALBERTOCCHI MARCO ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE 01:54:59.259 M5 39

CATTANEO MANUEL GCA LOCATE 01:56:25.761 M5 40

TAMMEO RAFFAELE GS CIRCOLO SPORTIVO BERICO 01:57:11.391 M5 41

GUIDA GIANNI ADVENTURE E BIKE 01:58:13.650 M5 42

MARZANI SILVANO CC CREMONESE ASD 01:59:32.477 M5 43

BATTISTI PIERO ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.331 M5 44

PERCALLO RAFFAELE ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.736 M5 45

CAVUOTO LUCA ASD LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA ASD' 02:10:41.906 M5 46

BERTOLOTTI FABIO ALBY BIKE ASD 02:12:01.638 M5 47

SCARDAMAGLIO TEODORO ASD LUPI IN BIKE 'POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA ASD' 02:12:18.142 M5 48

VINCENTI FABRIZIO GS F.LLI RIZZOTTO COOP LOMBARDIA 01:30:55.897 M6 1

RUTA CLAUDIO ASD SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELLETTI 01:31:12.184 M6 2

BONAITI ANTONIO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:32:00.513 M6 3

NAVA MARIO LISSONE MTB ASD 01:33:06.017 M6 4

RADAELLI SAMUELE ANGELO ASD TEAM XBIKE 01:33:06.423 M6 5

BELLINI FERNANDO AGOBIKE 01:34:29.914 M6 6

VALLIO CLAUDIO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:34:30.164 M6 7

ZAMBELLI ALBERTO MTB SOPRAZOCCO 01:34:32.160 M6 8

ROSSETTI ROMEO RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:36:19.707 M6 9

PORTIOLI GIANLUCA NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:36:49.394 M6 10

BOLOGNINI GABRIELE ASD STEFANA BIKE 01:37:37.146 M6 11

RIVA GIOVANNI GIACINTO ASD GEFO 01:37:38.643 M6 12

ROSA ROBERTO GS ROSA 01:37:39.392 M6 13

MERICO ALVARO ASD PASSIONE BICI 01:38:11.638 M6 14

DONADELLI GIUSEPPE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:38:12.636 M6 15

GHEZA TIZIANO GC FERALPI ASD 01:38:58.641 M6 16

BOLLI PIERLUIGI ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPECIAL 01:39:34.130 M6 17

LORINI LORENZO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:39:47.125 M6 18

CHIESA GIANLUIGI ASD TBR 01:40:34.587 M6 19

MOR GIANLUIGI BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM 01:40:35.423 M6 20

MAFFONI CESARE MBO BIKE CLUB 01:41:01.365 M6 21

BATTILOCCHIO PIETRO CICLO GRIMP MONTE TAVOLA ASD 01:41:01.787 M6 22

MUSSA GIULIO GS FRANCESCONI 01:41:51.613 M6 23

LAVELLI TIZIANO ANTONELLO TEAM  VALVERDE 01:41:51.863 M6 24

BERSINI ALBERTO ASD SPORTLAB 01:43:38.350 M6 25

MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE 01:44:08.347 M6 26

CIAO FRANCESCO ASD FIVE TEAM 01:45:27.471 M6 27

BELLOMO DANIELE SPEED BIKE SERIO 01:45:33.586 M6 28

ISAIA GIUSEPPE ASD MTB SUISIO 01:45:35.832 M6 29

FREDDI MATTIA TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:45:47.782 M6 30

ZANINI IVANO SC BARBIERI 01:46:32.086 M6 31

PETRACCO STEFANO STAR BODY BIKE TEAM 01:46:32.570 M6 32

MASCIULLO ANTONIO LUIGI SCO CAVENAGO 01:48:21.317 M6 33

PECCHINI UMBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:51:23.557 M6 34

SCALMANA FABIO GARDA LAKE ASD 01:51:54.211 M6 35

LODETTI MARCO FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:54:22.661 M6 36

CAVENAGHI GIUSEPPE ASD TEAM BIKE OLYMPO 01:54:52.675 M6 37



PIGNATELLI LUCA GARDA LAKE ASD 01:59:02.323 M6 38

BELLINI ANGELO ASD CARPENEDOLO CORSE 02:00:15.128 M6 39

GALLI FRANCO CARAVAGGIO OFF ROAD 02:00:16.735 M6 40

CAVAZZA LUCA ASD TEAM STRABICI 02:01:17.466 M6 41

LUGLI DAVIDE TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:05:06.443 M6 42

MANGERINI BALDASSARE ASD MONTICELLI BIKE 01:30:57.941 M7 1

VASSANELLI DIEGO TEAM TODESCO 01:31:20.764 M7 2

FAPPANI GIANPAOLO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:31:20.935 M7 3

ARICI LEONARDO RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:33:07.031 M7 4

CASCIOTTA VITTORIO MTB ITALIA 01:33:49.619 M7 5

TRAVAGLIOLI FEDELE NEW MOTOR BIKE 01:37:39.002 M7 6

BENETTI FABIO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:38:54.631 M7 7

SARDINI MAURO ASD CICLIMANT-S  RACING TEAM 01:39:54.582 M7 8

RIDOLI MAURIZIO ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 01:42:32.813 M7 9

BARESI ADRIANO TEAM SOLURA 01:42:32.860 M7 10

ZINETTI GIAMPAOLO TEAM ERRE BIKE 01:42:55.105 M7 11

TERNA MARCO RACING ROSOLA BIKE 01:44:53.338 M7 12

TONOLI MARCO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:45:48.827 M7 13

SERAFINI VITALE MBO BIKE CLUB 01:46:32.320 M7 14

TOSINI ENZO ASD TBR 01:49:51.548 M7 15

GUATTA PIERLUIGI ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 01:49:55.309 M7 16

BELFANTI SANDRO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:50:22.545 M7 17

TOSADORI MASSIMO ASD GARDA PRO BIKE 01:51:22.980 M7 18

CIBIN MARCO LUCA LISSONE MTB ASD 01:51:44.539 M7 19

BUSI MASSIMO GS ROSA 01:54:12.474 M7 20

TEDOLDI ARTURO BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:54:13.722 M7 21

FERRARI ROBERTO FIT-LOSOPHY SRL SD 01:55:02.971 M7 22

ALBIERI GIANNI BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO 01:58:59.983 M7 23

TELO' ROBERTO GS CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI 01:59:25.239 M7 24

BRESCIANI SAURO GS ROSA 02:00:00.979 M7 25

BONI DANILO POLISPORTIVA ZOLA ASD 02:00:16.173 M7 26

FORNASARI ROMANO ASD TRE PROVINCE 02:04:16.460 M7 27

UCCELLI MAURO ASD LA ORSI BIKE 02:10:32.920 M7 28

ZAPPA ROBERTO ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 01:38:11.388 M8 1

ZAPPA CARLO ASD CYCLING GHEDI PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:38:54.226 M8 2

GARATTINI VALERIO NIARDO FOR BIKE 01:44:17.099 M8 3

PELIZZARI ALBERTO ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 01:44:49.344 M8 4

BERTONCINI PAOLO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 01:51:46.099 M8 5

PREOSTO MAURO VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD 01:53:53.520 M8 6

SALATI TIZIANO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:54:12.521 M8 7

BENZI MAURIZIO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 01:54:19.213 M8 8

ROCCA ANTONINO SENZAFRENI MTB CLUB 02:09:44.654 M8 9

VARINI ROBERTO TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 02:09:58.912 M8 10

ONGARI SIMONA TEAM TODESCO 01:42:34.888 W1 1

AMADIO CLAUDIA ASD TEAM LENO PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:57:14.745 W2 1

FERRARESI MAURA SPORT LIFE ASD 01:57:59.751 W2 2

POETINI DANIELA MDL RACING CREW ASD 01:44:09.549 W3 1

NEGRISOLI ANNA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:47:51.833 W3 2

AGOSTA BARBARA ASD SC FORMIGOSA 01:49:55.308 W3 3

ZAPPA ELENA ASD CYCLING GHEDI PATA CICLI DOTTI 01:50:06.555 W3 4

BAZZOLI SIMONA FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 01:54:22.770 W3 5

MATTINZIOLI MARIA GRAZIA SC BARBIERI 01:55:23.298 W3 6

BELUSSI CLAUDIA ASD FIVE TEAM 02:01:24.969 W3 7


